
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
17 
28 

127 
26 
91 
79 
19 

173 
27 

275 
61 
71 
00 

87 
675 
850 

Name 
GARAGE71 PASQUINI NICCOLO 
OLDRATI AR#28 ROTA ALBERTO  
GUARACING TEAM FACTORY RIZZARDI JACOPO 
TEAM DUCOLI CORSE 1 BELLICINI ANTONIO 
TEAM DUCOLI CORSE 2 BONETTI STEFANO 
TEAM DEI RAPACI 2 LANZA DAMIANO 
CHIMOTO TEAM GALLI SERGIO 
AQUILE 3TT - 173 LAURENZI MARCO 
LE AQUILE 3TT 27 ZANOTTI PIERLUCA 
LE AQUILE 3TT 275 NOVALI DAVIDE 
LUCIANO MOTO ROMA PELAIA GUIDO 
598 CORSE DE CANIO LEAONARDO 
VIRGIN RADIO(WC) ANACLERIO ROCCO 

TEAM DEI RAPACI 1 MIRENDA MARCO 
ROOSTER CORSE TARTAGLIA GIANCARLO 
MOTO  GUZZI W ORLD CLUB PRATESI LEONARDO  (WC) 

Model/Engine 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 

Club 
598 
SCUDERIA NORELLI 
LUCANIA WOLVES 
SEBINO CAMUNO 

DEI RAPACI 
MAS 
DEI RAPACI 
TORRAZZO 
DEI RAPACI 
GENTLEMEN  S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 
598 
BIASSONO FABRIZIO PIROVANO 

DEI RAPACI 
ROOSTER BIKER 
MOTO CLUB PAOLO TORDI A.S.D. 

Best Tm 
1:18.515 
1:18.791 
1:18.926 
1:19.065 
1:19.606 
1:19.885 
1:21.083 
1:21.158 
1:21.715 
1:21.896 
1:22.502 
1:22.903 
1:33.936 

1:18.573 

Diff 

0.276 
0.411 
0.550 
1.091 
1.370 
2.568 
2.643 
3.200 
3.381 
3.987 
4.388 

15.421 

Gap 

0.276 
0.135 
0.139 
0.541 
0.279 
1.198 
0.075 
0.557 
0.181 
0.606 
0.401 

11.033 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

 

Fine turno ore 16:01 

Printed: 06/07/2025 16:02:44 

Race Director Lorenzo Scandroglio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

CIV Classic 
Trofeo Moto Guzzi Fast Endurance pilota ROSSO 

Gara 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:44:34 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

06/07/2025 15:45 


